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Three bedroom home sits on a large, mature lot

and has an open layout. Features include eat-in
Kitchen, DR & LR. The backyard provides plenty
of privacy with room for a patio or deck. This is
the ideal starter home -of it provides a great
opportunity and location if you are looking to
renovate. $275,900.

L a8 nestled into a
mature  treed
backdrop, this
L brick bungalow
s e Sits deep on its
A25 T 100’ by 150 lot

MIKE
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... tor this

¢ grand home of

almost 3500

square feet of

luxury over-

looking 2

stream, wood-

=S lot and full

SesmeomnnitSEs view 0f the

rr e Nia gara

S ) Escarpment.

vonriritn e | i Beautifully

appmnted wnth rch f;abmetry hardwood and slate

with family room boasting a two-storey high

ceiling. Bonus features include 2-sided fireplace

in master, main level library and a huge premium lot.
Call Mike...$698,900.

] Impressive &
. renowned First Class
Equestrian  Center
located on 99 acres in
E Puslinch. 5mins NW
of Mohawk Raceway.
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During these challenging times now more than ever it's important to work with
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i will  make
4 the whole
afamily
&% /mmaculate

¥ raised bun-
e 0 a |l o w
1 5 bedrooms
and 4 wash-
rooms with hardwaod and ceramic flooring.
Custom hickory cabinets, built-in appliances, 2
gas fireplaces, hot tub and so much more. The
design quality and comfort will thrill you. The
perfect set up! Just listed, call Mike $444,900.

LB Boasting a large e This  remarkable
St s w0 SRR 5 DIt living Dronertv b{}asts g heaunfully renovated 6 BR Century
room wﬂh hardwood floors, separate dining stone farmhouse, secondary residence, Bank Barn w/
room with walkout to a screened in deck, 2 bed- 21 stalls & Riding Arena w/ viewing rm, Upper Stables
rooms and main floor laundry. A long, paved w/ 50 stalls & w/ Viewing Rm, Small Barn w/ 8 stalls,
driveway to a spacious double garage. Well Implement Shed & Drive Shed. 42 paddocks, Sand
maintained with recent upgrades. Just listed, Track, Sand rings, run-in shed & so much more. See

Immaculate home, shows just like 2 el
Model. This 3 bdrm home in the S* * ¥ & & g =
heart of Milton features a new, stun- :
ning custom Kitchen with granite Maesse.t
counters, built-in stainless appliances & skylight. Beaumul LH
with double sided fireplace to the DR. Master w/ huge walk-in
& rec. rm w/ FP & 3 pc. bath. The yard is spectacular with patio

LY

22 Ontario St. S.,
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LINDSAY J.
MCLAREN

Sales Representative
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WWW. morgan nmclaren.com

“The Carriage _Manor
- 3260 s9. It

...and the

land I1s vast.

a4 Set in the

=4 heart of

soraEe [ imberiea,

S this brick, 2

storey, 4

® bedroom

- § home boasts

W ity 0Of quality
upgrades a tJranrl new maple kitchen, 3 renovated
washrooms, family room with fireplace, walkout to
deck and lush gardens. Professionally finished
basement with rec room and 2 more rooms.
Parking for 4 cars on driveway. Quiet mature area

Lindsay J. MclLaren
1S the exclusive agent for

BRIDLEWOOD

Elcgant country estate homes 1n
Campbeliville from the high 5800.000.

See our Website for turther details.

4.4 Located close to

& downtown this
Gl renovated 2
W e storey home s
S beautiful! It fea-
B tures a custom

# kitchen with

bleached oak
k cabinets, granite
R e T IR i s M CDUHIEHDD &
|sland The knchen ﬂuerluuks the 4 season solari-
um w/ glass ceiling, ideal spot to sit and relax while
enjoying views of the private gardens. Main floor
also features laundry room, 3pc bath, Liv Rm, Din
Rm, Office & Family Rm. Upstairs has 3 bedrms &

deck, gardens & plenty of mature trees. Please call Lindsay

McLaren for all the details. $389.900. living. $429,900. CALL MIKE.

call Mike: $374,900. www.morganmeclaren for all details. 4pc bath. Cali Lindsay to view today. $389,500.
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